Last Date, Time and Place for receipt of EMD: 02/03/2026 till 4.00 PM at 
Karnataka Grameena Bank,CHIKERUR Branch, 

Borrower: Sri.Yankappa Duragappa Doddamani  
Guarantor/Co-obligant:Sri. Basavanthappa Doddalingappa Harijan  

Amount Outstanding: Rs.627083/- (Rupees Six lakh twenty seven thousand eighty three only) 
as on 18/06/2024 and interest from  excluding charges thereon. 

Reserve Price: Rs.1120000/- 
EMD: Rs.112000/-(DD/PO/BC favouring Karnataka Grameena Bank, CHIKERUR Branch  
Or NEFT/RTGS A/c No-135011013050189  IFSC-PKGB0013051 

Description of Property: